Kam-Clinic\

BODY ENHANCEMENT & SKIN WELLNESS

—  Treatment Menu

SECTIONS

1.MEDICAL AESTHETICS
2.ADVANCED FACIAL THERAPY
5.SKIN LESION REMOVAL
4.BODY, LASER, AND WELLNESS
5.BEAUTY

6.NAILS

MEDICAL AESTHETICS

Wrinkle Relaxing Injections
Dermal Fillers

Profhilo

Viscoderm Hydrobooster

Belotero Revive

Skinko E Skin Booster

*All medical treatments are carried out by
medical practitioners and require a face-to-face

consultation prior to treatment.
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WRINKLE RELAXING INJECTIONS PRICES FROM
Consultation FREE
Upper Face

Forehead Lines 200
Frown Lines 200
Crows Feet 200
Upper Face Combination

2 Areas 240
3 Areas 260
Mid/Lower Face

Gummy Smile 110
Bunny Lines 110
Lip Lines / Lip Flip 110
Smile Lift / Upturn Corners of Mouth 110
Chin Dimpling / Orange Peel Chin 110
Mid/Lower Face Combinations

2 Areas 150
3 Areas 180
4 Areas 210
5 Areas 240

*Price on consultation for any mid/lower face
treatment(s) when added to upper face treatment(s).
*Multi-area treatments are common practice and

discount is applied accordingly.
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WRINKLE RELAXING INJECTIONS CONTINUED

Other Areas

Teeth Grinding / Facial Slimming 300
Neck Lift 260
Hyperhidrosis (under arm perspiration) 400

*Please note some individuals may require more product
depending on the strength of their muscles.This will be

assessed at consultation and price quoted as per assessment.

DERMAL FILLERS
Consultation FREE

Peri-oral Area

smooth and reduce peri-oral lines (0.6mls) 200

Lip Restore

hydrate, contour or tweak the lips (0.6mls) 200

INIC

Lip Rejuvenate

rejuvenate lost volume or hydrate (1ml) 260
Lip Enhance

create, define and volumise (1.2mls) 285
Cheeks (1ml) 200
Cheeks (2ml) 400
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DERMAL FILLERS CONTINUED

Nasolabial Folds (1ml) 260
Marionette Lines (1ml) 260
Neck (2mls) 400

Full Facial Rejuvenation - price available on consultation

*Multi-area treatments are common practice and discount is

applied accordingly

*Please note additional syringes will be charged

PROFHILO

Consultation FREE
Initial Treatment (over 2 sessions) 480
Profhilo Maintenance / Single Treatment 270

*Profhilo can be used on the face, neck, decolletage
and body
*Profhilo maintenance packages available on request,

saving you money!

INIC

—Kam CI



Kam-Clinic\

BODY ENHANCEMENT & SKIN WELLNESS

—  Treatment Menu

VISCODERM HYDROBOOSTER

Consultation FREE
Initial Treatment (over 2 sessions) 480
Viscoderm Hydrobooster Single Treatment 270

*Viscoderm Hydrobooster is a skin treatment for the face.

*Viscoderm Hydrobooster maintenance packages available on

request saving you money!

BELOTERO REVIVE

Consultation FREE
Initial Treatment (over 2 sessions) 475
Initial Treatment (over 3 sessions) 700
Revive Maintenance / Single Treatment 250

*Belotero Revive is a combined skin booster and
pigmentation treatment for the face.
*Belotero Revive maintenance packages available on

request - saving you money!

INIC

—Kam CI



Kam-Clinic\

BODY ENHANCEMENT & SKIN WELLNESS

—  Treatment Menu

SKINKO E SKIN BOOSTER

Consultation FREE
Course of 4 600
Skinko E (single treatment) 160

*Skinko E skin booster when injected as a mesotherapy
treatment is a medical procedure and is carried out by
medical practitioners. Prior to treatment you will require a
consultation.

*Skinko E skin booster maintenance packages available on

request - saving you money!

ADVANCED FACIAL THERAPY

HydraFacial
Exilis Ultra 360 - Facial Skin Tightening

INIC

Hydratite

Plasma 1Q

CACI Non-Surgical Facials
Dermaplaning

Image Skincare Facials

Image Skincare Peels

SkinPen - Skin Bio-Remodelling
LED Light Therapy

EVRL Laser
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HYDRAFACIAL

HydraFacial Signature 95
HydraFacial Platinum 130
HydraFacial Platinum Boost 160
Perk Eye 40
Perk Lip 40
Booster 35

*HydraFacial packages available - to include 6 for 5 and 12

for 10 on all the abovel

*Spread your payments over the year with our payment plan -

available on our 12 for 10 packages!

EXILIS ULTRA 360 RADIOFREQUENCY - FACIAL SKIN

TIGHTENING x1 x4 x6
Full Face and Neck 275 999 1375
Lower Face 175 600 875

(Including Jawline, Jowls, Chin,

and Neck)

Upper Face 175 600 875
(Including Eyes, Cheeks,

and Forehead)
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EXILIS ULTRA 360 RADIOFREQUENCY - FACIAL SKIN

TIGHTENING - CONTINUED x1 x4 xé
Neck 135 480 675
Jawline/Jowls 135 480 675
Cheeks 135 480 675
Eyes 135 480 675
Forehead 75 260 375
Lips 75 260 375
Chin 75 260 375

*Exilis Ultra 360 yearly maintenance packages available on

request - saving you money!

HYDRATITE - HYDRAFACIAL & EXILIS ULTRA 360

Full Foce and Neck Exilis Ultra 360 325
with HydraFacial

Lower Face and Neck Exilis Ultra 360 250

INIC

with HydraFacial
Upper Face and Neck Exilis Ultra 360 250
with HydraFacial
One area Exilis Ultra 360 200
with HydraFacial

*Hydratite packages available - to include 6 for 5 and
12 for 10 on all the above!
*Spread your payments over the year with our payment

plan - available on our 12 for 10 packages!
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PLASMA IQ x1 x3
Eyelids (non-surgical eye lift) 300 750
Upper Lip Lines 300 730

Neck 300 750

CACI NON-SURGICAL FACIALS x1 x10 6forS
Ultimate Non-Surgical Facial Toning 99 450
Signature Non-Surgical Facial Toning 65 552 325
Ultimate Rejuvenation 60 300

Skin Calm 50 425 250
Wrinkle Revolution 50 250

Lip Boost 25 125 O
Skin Confidence 50 425 250 © m—
Hydratone 30 150 C
Eye Revive 45 385 225 ‘mmmmm
Electro Cellulite Massage 45 385 225 O
Jowl Lift 30 270 150

*Course of 10 applies to treatments taken over a 6§ week

period

saving you money!

*CACI| maintenance packages available on request, O
N
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DERMAPLANING

Radiant Glow Express Treatment

Ageless Radiance Revival Treatment -

For Anti-Ageing

Hydra Glow Renewal Treatment-

For Dry Skin

Pure Balance, Refine & Rejuvenate Treatment -
For Oily Skin

Luminous Clarity Brightening Treatment -

For Pigmentation

IMAGE SKINCARE FACIALS
BALANCE & PURIFY

Ormedic Flash Facial

Be Clear, Purifying Facial

RESTORE
Image MD, Age Later Facial

Ormedic Restoring Facial

FIRMING

Firming Transformation Facial

SMOOTH & CONTOUR
The Max Flash Facial

55
80

80

80

80

58

62

65
70

68

62
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IMAGE SKINCARE FACIALS CONTINUED
GLOW & BRIGHTEN

Radiance Refresh
The Glow Getter
Get Glowing with Lymphatic Drainage

Anti-oxidant, Anti-Ageing Facial

HYDRATE

Fall into Hydration

OXYGENATE
Bliss & Bubbles

IMAGE SKINCARE PEELS
BALANCING

Ormedic Lift

RESTORE

Signature Face Lift
Perfection Lift
BRIGHTEN

Lightening Lift
Lightening Lift Forte

58
58
65
70
72
68
x1 x6
95 500
95 500
125
95 500
95 500
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IMAGE SKINCARE PEELS CONTINUED
ANTI-AGEING

Wrinkle Lift

Wrinkle Lift Forte

PURIFYING

Acne Lift

AFTER CARE

The Peel Protect Repeat Kit

SKINPEN - SKIN BIO-REMODELLING
SkinPen Skin Bio-Remodelling

SkinPen Bio-Remodelling Course of 3

x1 xé
95 500
95 500
95 500
30

from 180
from 485

*SkinPen - Skin Bio-Remodelling yearly maintenance

packages available on request - saving you money!

LED LIGHT THERAPY
Red Light LED Facial for anti-ageing
Blue Light LED Facial for clarity

EVRL LASER
EVRL Laser

*Add on EVRL to your facial treatment and benefit from

its antimicrobial and antibacterial functions.

75
70

30
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SKIN LESION REMOVAL CLINIC

Skin Tags
Pigmentation
Seborrheic Keratosis
Cherry Angioma
Benign Moles

Warts

Granuloma

Actinic Keratosis

PRICE INCLUDES ALL OF THE ABOVE SKIN LESIONS

1 large lesion (3mm - 6mm) 85
Up to 3 small lesions (Imm-2mm) 85
Additional small lesion 10

Additional large lesion

20

*Complete removal of skin lesions may require
subsequent treatments and therefore the above prices

apply per session.
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BODY, LASER AND WELLNESS

Exilis Ultra 360 - Body Fat Reduction and Skin Tightening

Emerald Laser

EVRL Laser

Ballancer Pro - Lymphatic Drainage

Massage

Health & Wellness Testing

EXILIS ULTRA 360 - BODY FAT REDUCTION AND SKIN

TIGHTENING
Stomach
Flanks

Back

Thighs

Arms

EMERALD LASER + BALLANCER PRO LYMPHATIC

DRAINAGE
Neck
Chest
Stomach
Back

Arms

x1 x4 x6
175 600 875
175 600 875
175 600 875
175 600 875
175 600 875
x1 x8 x10 x12
100 560 660 760
200 999 1199 1399
200 999 1199 1399
200 999 1199 1399
200 999 1199 1399
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EMERALD LASER + BALLANCER PRO LYMPHATIC

DRAINAGE CONTINUED x1 x8 x10 x12
Legs 200 999 1199 1399
Cellulite 200 999 1199 1399

*Emerald Laser plus Ballancer Pro Lymphatic Drainage
maintenance packages available on request - saving you

money!

EVRL Laser
EVRL Laser 30

*Add on EVRL to your body treatment and benefit from

its ability to relieve pain, reduce inflammation,

stimulate healing, and restore function.

BALLANCER PRO - LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE

Single session 69
Course of 6 345
Add on to other face or body treatment 49

*Ballancer Pro yearly maintenance packages available

on request - saving you money!
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MASSAGE

Back, Neck, and Shoulder

Back, Neck, and Shoulder with Hot Stones
Aroma-Luxe (Full Body Massage)

Aroma-Relax Hot Stones (Full Body Massage)
Aroma-Sculptant Bamboo (Full Body Massage)

Indian Head Massage

HEALTH AND WELLNESS TESTING
Premium Food Intolerance Test
Essential Health Test

Menopause Test

Cholesterol Test

Vitamin D Test

Thyroid Test

Inflammation Test

Stress / Cortisol Test

38
48
58
68
68
40

199
79
79
59
59
59
59
59
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BEAUTY

BEAUTY

Lashes

Tinting

Waxperts Facial Waxing

All About the Eyes

Waxperts Hot Wax

Waxperts Strip Wax

Waxperts Combination Treatments

Nails

LASHES

LVL Lashes
Classic Lashes
Hybrid Lashes
Lash Infill

Lash Removal

TINTING
Lash Tint
Brow Tint

Lash & Brow Tint

46
46
52
36
16

16
13
25
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WAXPERTS FACIAL WAXING PRICE
Brow

Lip

Chin

Brow & Lip

Brow & Chin

Lip & Chin

Brow, Lip & Chin

ALL ABOUT THE EYES PRICE
Brow wax & Tint

Lash & Brow Tint with Wax

WAXPERTS HOT WAX PRICE
Underarm

Basic Bikini

Extended Bikini

Hollywood

WAXPERTS STRIP WAX
Half Leg
% Leg

Full Leg

13
11
11

22
22
20
30

22
32

16
20
27
35

22
27
34
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WAXPERTS COMBO TREATMENTS
Half Leg & Basic Bikini
With Underarm

Half Leg & Extended Bikini
With Underarm

Half Leg & Hollywood
With Underarm

Full Leg & Basic Bikini
With Underarm

Full Leg & Extended Bikini
With Underarm

Full Leg & Hollywood
With Underarm

35
41

42
48

51
56

44
49

51
58

59
63
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NAILS

BIAB Short
BIAB Medium
BIAB Long

Gel Pot Short
Gel Pot Medium
Gel Pot Long

Gel Polish
Nail Art

BIAB Overlay

Apres Extensions

BIAB Removal
Gel Pot Removal

Nail Repair

(per nail) 2

40
45
50

40

45

50

35

.50

38
50

15
20
10
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