

SECTIONS

- 1.MEDICAL AESTHETICS
- 2.ADVANCED FACIAL THERAPY
- 3.SKIN LESION REMOVAL
- 4.BODY, LASER, AND WELLNESS
- 5.BEAUTY
- 6.NAILS

MEDICAL AESTHETICS

Wrinkle Relaxing Injections

Dermal Fillers

Profhilo

Viscoderm Hydrobooster

Belotero Revive

Skinko E Skin Booster

*All medical treatments are carried out by medical practitioners and require a face-to-face consultation prior to treatment.



WRINKLE RELAXING INJECTIONS	PRICES FROM
Consultation	FREE
<u>Upper Face</u>	
Forehead Lines	200
Frown Lines	200
Crows Feet	200
<u>Upper Face Combination</u>	
2 Areas	240
3 Areas	260
<u>Mid/Lower Face</u>	
Gummy Smile	110
Bunny Lines	110
Lip Lines / Lip Flip	110
Smile Lift / Upturn Corners of Mouth	110
Chin Dimpling / Orange Peel Chin	110
Mid/Lower Face Combinations	
2 Areas	150
3 Areas	180
4 Areas	210
5 Areas	240
*Price on consultation for any mid/lov	

treatment(s) when added to upper face treatment(s). *Multi-area treatments are common practice and

discount is applied accordingly.



WRINKLE RELAXING INJECTIONS CONTINUED

Other Areas

Teeth Grinding / Facial Slimming	300
Neck Lift	260
Hyperhidrosis (under arm perspiration)	400

^{*}Please note some individuals may require more product depending on the strength of their muscles. This will be assessed at consultation and price quoted as per assessment.

DERMAL FILLERS

Consultation	FREE	
<u>Peri-oral Area</u>		4 5
smooth and reduce peri-oral lines (0.6mls)	200	\mathbf{O}
<u>Lip Restore</u>		•=
hydrate, contour or tweak the lips (0.6mls)	200	
<u>Lip Rejuvenate</u>		•
rejuvenate lost volume or hydrate (1ml)	260	()
<u>Lip Enhance</u>		
create, define and volumise (1.2mls)	285	
Cheeks (1ml)	200	7
Cheeks (2ml)	400	



DERMAL FILLERS CONTINUED

Nasolabial Folds (1ml)	260
Marionette Lines (1ml)	260
Neck (2mls)	400

Full Facial Rejuvenation - price available on consultation

PROFHILO

Consultation	FREE
Initial Treatment (over 2 sessions)	480
Profhilo Maintenance / Single Treatment	270

*Profhilo can be used on the face, neck, decolletage and body

*Profhilo maintenance packages available on request, saving you money!

^{*}Multi-area treatments are common practice and discount is applied accordingly

^{*}Please note additional syringes will be charged



VISCODERM HYDROBOOSTER

Consultation	FREE
Initial Treatment (over 2 sessions)	480
Viscoderm Hydrobooster Single Treatment	270

^{*}Viscoderm Hydrobooster is a skin treatment for the face.

BELOTERO REVIVE

Consultation	FREE
Initial Treatment (over 2 sessions)	475
Initial Treatment (over 3 sessions)	700
Revive Maintenance / Single Treatment	250

^{*}Belotero Revive is a combined skin booster and pigmentation treatment for the face.

^{*}Viscoderm Hydrobooster maintenance packages available on request saving you money!

^{*}Belotero Revive maintenance packages available on request – saving you money!



SKINKO E SKIN BOOSTER

Consultation	FREE
Course of 4	600
Skinko E (single treatment)	160

*Skinko E skin booster when injected as a mesotherapy treatment is a medical procedure and is carried out by medical practitioners. Prior to treatment you will require a consultation.

*Skinko E skin booster maintenance packages available on request – saving you money!

ADVANCED FACIAL THERAPY

HydraFacial

Exilis Ultra 360 - Facial Skin Tightening

Hydratite

Plasma IQ

CACI Non-Surgical Facials

Dermaplaning

Image Skincare Facials

Image Skincare Peels

 $SkinPen-Skin\ Bio-Remodelling$

LED Light Therapy

EVRL Laser



HYDRAFACIAL

HydraFacial Signature	95
HydraFacial Platinum	130
HydraFacial Platinum Boost	160
Perk Eye	40
Perk Lip	40
Booster	35

^{*}HydraFacial packages available – to include 6 for 5 and 12 for 10 on all the above!

^{*}Spread your payments over the year with our payment plan – available on our 12 for 10 packages!

EXILIS ULTRA 360 RADIOFREQUENCY - FACIAL SKIN			
TIGHTENING	<u>x1</u>	x4	x 6
Full Face and Neck	275	999	1375
Lower Face	175	600	875
(Including Jawline, Jowls, Chin,			
and Neck)			
Upper Face	175	600	875
(Including Eyes, Cheeks,			
and Forehead)			



EXILIS ULTRA 360 RADIOFREQUENCY - FACIAL SKIN

TIGHTENING - CONTINUED	x 1	x 4	x 6
Neck	135	480	675
Jawline/Jowls	135	480	675
Cheeks	135	480	675
Eyes	135	480	675
Forehead	75	260	375
Lips	75	260	375
Chin	75	260	375

^{*}Exilis Ultra 360 yearly maintenance packages available on request – saving you money!

HYDRATITE - HYDRAFACIAL & EXILIS ULTRA 360

Full Face and Neck Exilis Ultra 360	325
with HydraFacial	
Lower Face and Neck Exilis Ultra 360	250
with HydraFacial	
Upper Face and Neck Exilis Ultra 360	250
with HydraFacial	
One area Exilis Ultra 360	200
with HydraFacial	

^{*}Hydratite packages available – to include 6 for 5 and 12 for 10 on all the above!

^{*}Spread your payments over the year with our payment plan – available on our 12 for 10 packages!





PLASMA IQ	<u>x1</u>	x3
Eyelids (non-surgical eye lift)	300	750
Upper Lip Lines	300	750
Neck	300	750

CACI NON-SURGICAL FACIALS	<u>x1</u>	x10	6for5
Ultimate Non-Surgical Facial Toning	90		450
Signature Non-Surgical Facial Toning	65	552	325
Ultimate Rejuvenation	60		300
Skin Calm	50	425	250
Wrinkle Revolution	50		250
Lip Boost	25		125
Skin Confidence	50	425	250
Hydratone	30		150
Eye Revive	45	385	225
Electro Cellulite Massage	45	385	225
Jowl Lift	30	270	150

^{*}Course of 10 applies to treatments taken over a 6 week period



^{*}CACI maintenance packages available on request, saving you money!



DERMAPLANING	
Radiant Glow Express Treatment	55
Ageless Radiance Revival Treatment –	80
For Anti-Ageing	
Hydra Glow Renewal Treatment-	80
For Dry Skin	
Pure Balance, Refine & Rejuvenate Treatment –	80
For Oily Skin	
Luminous Clarity Brightening Treatment -	80
For Pigmentation	
IMAGE SKINCARE FACIALS	
BALANCE & PURIFY	
Ormedic Flash Facial	58
Be Clear, Purifying Facial	62
RESTORE	
lmage MD, Age Later Facial	65
Ormedic Restoring Facial	70
	—
FIRMING	
Firming Transformation Facial	68
	V
SMOOTH & CONTOUR	T
The Max Flash Facial	62



IMAGE	SKINCARE	FACIALS	CONTINUED
GLOW	R BRIGHTEN	l	

Radiance Refresh	58
The Glow Getter	58
Get Glowing with Lymphatic Drainage	65
Anti-oxidant, Anti-Ageing Facial	70

<u>HYDRATE</u>

Fall into	Hydration	72
-----------	-----------	----

OXYGENATE

Blice	Ω	Bubbles	co	•
DIISS	α	bubbles	68	•

IMAGE SKINCARE PEELS

BALANCING	<u>x1</u>	x 6
Ormedic Lift	95	500
RESTORE		
Signature Face Lift	95	500
Perfection Lift	125	
BRIGHTEN		
Lightening Lift	95	500
Lightening Lift Forte	95	500

Kar Clinic



IMAGE SKINCARE PEELS CONTINUED

ANTI-AGEING	<u>x1</u>	x 6
Wrinkle Lift	95	500
Wrinkle Lift Forte	95	500
PURIFYING		
Acne Lift	95	500
AFTER CARE		
The Peel Protect Repeat Kit	30	

SKINPEN - SKIN BIO-REMODELLING

SkinPen	Skin Bio-Remodelling	from	180
SkinPen	Bio-Remodelling Course of 3	from	485

*SkinPen - Skin Bio-Remodelling yearly maintenance packages available on request - saving you money!

LED LIGHT THERAPY

Red Light LED Facial for anti-ageing	75
Blue Light LED Facial for clarity	70

EVRL LASER

EVRL Laser	30

*Add on EVRL to your facial treatment and benefit from its antimicrobial and antibacterial functions.





SKIN LESION REMOVAL CLINIC

Skin Tags

Pigmentation

Seborrheic Keratosis

Cherry Angioma

Benign Moles

Warts

Granuloma

Actinic Keratosis

PRICE INCLUDES ALL OF THE ABOVE SKIN LESIONS

1 large lesion (3mm - 6mm)

Up to 3 small lesions (1mm-2mm)

Additional small lesion

Additional large lesion

20

*Complete removal of skin lesions may require subsequent treatments and therefore the above prices apply per session.



BODY, LASER AND WELLNESS

Exilis Ultra 360 - Body Fat Reduction and Skin Tightening

Emerald Laser

EVRL Laser

Ballancer Pro - Lymphatic Drainage

Massage

Health & Wellness Testing

EXILIS ULTRA 360 - BODY FAT REDUCTION AND SKIN

TIGHTENING	<u>x1</u>	x4	<u>x 6</u>
Stomach	175	600	875
Flanks	175	600	875
Back	175	600	875
Thighs	175	600	875
Arms	175	600	875

EMERALD LASER + BALLANCER PRO LYMPHATIC

DRAINAGE	<u>x1</u>	x 8	x10	x12
Neck	100	560	660	760
Chest	200	999	1199	1399
Stomach	200	999	1199	1399
Back	200	999	1199	1399
Arms	200	999	1199	1399



EMERALD LASER + BALLANCER PRO LYMPHATIC

DRAINAGE CONTINUED	<u>x1</u>	x 8	x10	x12
Legs	200	999	1199	1399
Callulita	200	999	1199	1399

*Emerald Laser plus Ballancer Pro Lymphatic Drainage maintenance packages available on request – saving you money!

EVRL Laser

EVRL Laser

*Add on EVRL to your body treatment and benefit from its ability to relieve pain, reduce inflammation, stimulate healing, and restore function.

BALLANCER PRO - LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE

Add on to other face or body treatment	Single session	69
Add on to other face or body treatment	Course of 6	345
	Add on to other face or body treatment	49

*Ballancer Pro yearly maintenance packages available on request - saving you money!





MASSAGE

Back, Neck, and Shoulder	38
Back, Neck, and Shoulder with Hot Stones	48
Aroma-Luxe (Full Body Massage)	58
Aroma-Relax Hot Stones (Full Body Massage)	68
Aroma-Sculptant Bamboo (Full Body Massage)	68
Indian Head Massage	40

HEALTH AND WELLNESS TESTING

Premium Food Intolerance Test	199
Essential Health Test	79
Menopause Test	79
Cholesterol Test	59
Vitamin D Test	59
Thyroid Test	59
Inflammation Test	59
Stress / Cortisol Test	59

Kan Clinic



Treatment Menu BEAUTY

BEAUTY

Lashes

Tinting

Waxperts Facial Waxing

All About the Eyes

Waxperts Hot Wax

Waxperts Strip Wax

Waxperts Combination Treatments

Nails

LASHES

LVL Lashes	46	O
Classic Lashes	46	· -
Hybrid Lashes	52	
Lash Infill	36	•
Lash Removal	16	O
TINTING		
Lash Tint	16	
Brow Tint	13	
Lash & Brow Tint	25	



WAAPERIS FACIAL WAAING PRICE		
Brow	13	
Lip	11	
Chin	11	
Brow & Lip	22	
Brow & Chin	22	
Lip & Chin	20	
Brow, Lip & Chin	30	
ALL ABOUT THE EYES PRICE		
Brow wax & Tint	22	
Lash & Brow Tint with Wax	32	
WAXPERTS HOT WAX PRICE	•	
Underarm	16	
Basic Bikini	20 ●	
Extended Bikini	27	
Hollywood	35	
WAXPERTS STRIP WAX		
Half Leg	22	
³ / ₄ Leg	27	U
Full Leg	34	



WAXPERTS COMBO TREATMENTS Half Leg & Basic Bikini 35 With Underarm 41 Half Leg & Extended Bikini 42 With Underarm 48 Half Leg & Hollywood 51 With Underarm 56 Full Leg & Basic Bikini 44 With Underarm 49 Full Leg & Extended Bikini

With Underarm 58

Full Leg & Hollywood
With Underarm

63

Kan Clinio



NAILS		
BIAB Short	40	
BIAB Medium	45	
BIAB Long	50	
Gel Pot Short	40	
Gel Pot Medium	45	
Gel Pot Long	50	
Gel Polish	35	
Nail Art	(per nail) 2.50	
BIAB Overlay	38	<i>,</i>
Apres Extensions	50	
	•	-
BIAB Removal	15	_
Gel Pot Removal	20	•
Nail Repair	10	
		- -